
School Holiday Programme
8th to 31st January 2024

 

7:30am to 6pm. $30 Pre-booked. $35 Casual. 
Enquiries / To Book: office@bayviewcentre.org.nz 

Remember…
lunch & snacks, water bottle, hat, 
sunscreen & shoes. If there’s rain 
forecast, bring a rain jacket too!

Mon 8th Jan

Let’s get active with 
Jump Jam

Making articulated 
snakes

Tues 9th Jan

Sports / Field Day 
enjoy time outside 
with games & sports

Crafting with beads

Wed 10th Jan

Baking sweet & 
savoury scones
Create your own 
paper plate 
dinosaurs & animals

Thurs 11th Jan

Wheels Day! 
Bring your bike or 
scooter for some 2 
wheeled adventures
Stress Ball making

Fri 12th Jan

Yoga & Bush Walk 
+ Movie Madness
Dress up as your 
favourite movie or 
tv character

Mon 15th Jan

Tie Dye T-Shirts
Bring your own T-
Shirt and create 
your own design

Tues 16th Jan

Water play! 
Bring spare clothes 
& a towel
Sewing / Fabrics

Wed 17th Jan

Smoothie Making

Playdough & Clay 
creations 

Thurs 18th Jan

* TRIP DAY *
We’re going to 
Stardome!
+ $20 additional cost

Fri 19th Jan

Create a coaster to 
keep or use as a gift

Ice & decorate 
biscuits 

 

There will also be other activities throughout the day as well as opportunities to go outside & on bush walks, weather permitting
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Enquiries / To Book: office@bayviewcentre.org.nz 

Remember…
lunch & snacks, water bottle, hat, 
sunscreen & shoes. If there’s rain 
forecast, bring a rain jacket too!

Mon 22nd Jan

Make (& eat!) your 
own pizza

Create a keychain to 
take home

Tues 23rd Jan

Picnic day at the Park 

Lego Competition
Showcase your lego 
building skills

Wed 24th Jan

Let’s make Rice 
Krispy Treats

Design your own 
Jar Lanterns

Thurs 25th Jan

* TRIP DAY *
We’re going to 
MOTAT! 
+ $20 additional cost

Fri 26th Jan

Talent Show! Tell us 
your best joke, 
artwork or show us 
your best moves!

Yum…. Smores!

Mon 29th Jan Tues 30th Jan

International Day
Come dressed up to 
represent a country or 
culture. Themed 
activities to help 
celebrate our diversity

Wed 31st Jan

End of programme
Party Day!
Let’s finish in style 
with a party day & 
treats

Thurs 1st Feb Fri 2nd Feb

No Programme No Programme No Programme 

Next School Holiday 
Programme starts 
Monday 15th April.

See you then!

There will also be other activities throughout the day as well as opportunities to go outside & on bush walks, weather permitting
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